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Anlage
An der Weissach 2, 75015 Bretten
T 07252-80674 info@tc-bretten.de

Hallenadresse
An der Weissach 4, 75015 Bretten
G +49 174 3032064 m +49 174 3032064 zarko.culinovic@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Huck, Hubert
T 0049 7252 1894 hubert.huck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bahlinger, Tobias
T 01747336533 tobiasbahlinger@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 03.06.2024 10:05 | Seite 1

Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)

MF: Finian Sauer
m +491638695335; patrizia.sauer@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mammel, Ruben
Fink, Julian

Kuch, Oscar
Pippes, Ben
Sauer, Finian
Knopp, Nicolas
Roth, Max
Wagner, Laurens
Grillenberger, Timo
Rudolf, Chiara
Simic, lvana
Heckele, Johanna
Meier, Laura
Weishaupl, Lina
Henecka, Vreni
Rudolf, Giulia
Knopp, Helena
Zickwolf, Emilia
Nieman, Lea
Holzmdiller, Gina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11155597
11203058
11085487
11155119
11000032
11164140
11163880
10920247
10920244
20958107
21062378
20963503
21062377
21405873
21403747
21207212
21305675
21207295
20965489
20965490

LK DR Info
LK22,7
LK22,5
LK23,0
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6

LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
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